o Waitemata T~ _— ==
HemeBay . StMarys Vg —_ E— Feres to Ak
oot Bay M (Waitemats) Forie to Walheke, o ke
il s pine Gult Horbour & pne
N oo Harbour
Bus station . Zoly st screa Jforsaty Golege | vitors £ s Okahu Bay St Heliers
Ponsonby g, S e e TR, Kohimarama e S Kook
i 2 e o ¢, - AR Tnon et ezt
Train station B % oA eyl g Y Ezemtine : o StHellers) g2 =
3 # ey ,g‘ % o a Bay T L EEs
Train li Grey Lynn 2 o % S § fa %
rain lin o s G oy & v $
i @ © . Westmere % v sk s éé; B e e . £ soparo Kohimarama cnventk
. =k b4 g L mm%a* & e Y o 2 £ == s .
- Ferry terminal | o @ F & gy 3 & A Y o
Pollen island o’ anyim & - A <, Orakei
i PtChevaller gz | Aa pa— Hhrenpin o £ 4 “m“ S g6 =, . e
i A s ECy & & e 3 g e jsane
“ Park and Ride on I &0 een ST g o F _— o G Glendowle"
et 3 & oer G
e i Maungawhau (Mt Eden) s oo £ & e L
i b Station temporarily e ¢ om & e
: g : e o [
closed for construction E, B e i R e
f Western Springs | WW@Stern Line| | of the City Rail Link I \ comiey s o ..
Panmure Station el e Pty Nyl JI A .
i . / o 2 5 o P Wai-o-Taiki
\\ » ¢ -:.o PR A xg;, IS vera o S e *
& T ey T i il £ i ol i nnes, ;5
g § Aoz 5 Collgg
1 3 ot ot £ e
&% st | £ [ e R - Tv; @@x
e Mt Eden 2o G et Englan &
Bus Stop 1761 o ~ poved - AY 5 oo PiEng <&
c - 2 L ™ Southern Line o - Py ©
i g Hoha o EPSOIM e Wt :
74 | Sylvia Park, Church St, Mt Albert £ N . ‘Resene
Onehunga 5 & e
ol \ P — = o1
n g 3230 Carbine Rd, PanamaRd, () Sl gl E O P Greenlane G R, - )
Otahuhu A otk em
) ] sl comls e g
Sandringh g s s £
e 7470 Stonefields B ‘ s @ emnnis @% o R e s
» el - e ot 3 fiecs ] —
Three e » § saproes Cove
Bus Stop 1759 B Kings F e R e o HEWEY
Owairaka & 5 o O o) Ellersiie * e, (e Panmure a.i;m
P Pakuranga, Ti Rakau Dr, Bus Stop 1760 A One Tree Hill s -
Botany 7 3 N
=4 Pakuranga, Howick, Ellerslie, Newmarket, o= & E i
Chapel Rd, Botany Auckland City Hospital, W, E o g g
Pakuranga, Howick, Howick Whitverrfies, VW E) R w2 g A Mt Wellington pamure %, o il
Beach, Millhouse Dr, Botany Ellerslie-Panmure Hwy, e aae o0 N
B Ticoli Ra. Glen Innes Southern Mwy, Waitemata it ~ C > Ko 3
ol , Glel e N niaeaite Royal Eastern Line o
- Highbrook. East T: K Marua Rd, Remuera Rd, e Marcein 0ak s
ighbrook, East Tamak, Newmarket B “ s ]
Manukau Station " Sme o i P
ey . : o iy 7 Oranoa s Pakuranga
Glen Edeh [7310 Reeves Rd, Bradbury Rd, s L e QGavara)
Cascades Rd, Union Rd, e Mo o o A
Howick & 3 » % 2%(’ i 5
Glenmore Rd, Casuarina Rd, = e £ . Y - ‘o 7
Bucklands Beach Mmoo i K X nif P ¥
(17441 pilkington Rd, GlenInnes, oy N X = 3
Mt Taylor Dr, St Heliers - % £ ‘/%‘_ st
BB Ponmure TownCentre N7 ¥ 7N\ ©Gommn ) -
i illsboroug . e o Pakurangs
, leborchch By = , Westfield &
7 Lynfield ey Onehunga Whar Southern Line % £ e
B Titirangl  egmmert 2 Otahuhu >
ke Manukau Harbour - oun Highbrook
g H
Ota atio Manukau Stati % L L
z ook O 5 Ooks g
Ca >,
PR Manukau p = s
Bus Stop 1775 A e Centre Le." East
@828 Otahuhu Town Centre, Industrial
Mt Wellington Highway, Sylvia Park Davies Ave towards Papakura B Manukau Bus Station Mo ety g,
o sy % o o
Woodands gt‘aew‘ng"x’cocng’;“’:ﬁ;\‘;ﬁyﬂyi" BEEM Great South Rd, Manurewa AIBOR puhinui, Airport o % e
arl - ’ i Interchange, Papakura Station Fovons Grers Aorag S0
N _ . o & = o
T o oom i e 820 5rouns Ra, Clendon park, Mahia o, | | S Chape Ra, Ormiston, Botany Favona AR % S e
T e Manurewa Interchange BEA Papatoetoe Station, Mangere Town By &y ® SEe s
Auckland Lity Fospital, vaitematd Centre, Onehunga Transport Centre o Hareee %% w2 sl
EZD 8:2#,2“;;?";2:,:3::’ R =2 E = 313 Papatoetoe, Mangere Town Centre L " ey Bairds g e sty Nl A
Laingholm a o < B850 Chapel Downs, Bairds Rd, Otara, > it .
Wit [ Qtahuhu 3 Otahuhu Station, Mangere Town Centre 0\ e o
oW\ Station g e BB530 cast Tamaki, Highbrook, Panmure N\ TN A ongy ot EE
Bus Stop 1777 B to Manukau & Papakura Pe) Park BEER Preston Rd, Harris Rd, Botany. e flinges PUSA S & B
o 2 8850 ormiston, Mission Heil i 2 0 ;
Ota h ghts, Pk
BEER Otahuhu Town Centre, Great South Rd, Middlefield Dr, Kilkenny Dr. Botany gt ® % & o
Hunters Corner, Manukau Station, > e oy o Y 3
Manurewa Interchange, Papakura 4 “e\!\N EA IGrealfouth Fs;j Ma"UfiWH 2 & : \
BB23 Otahuhu Town Centre, Seaside Park T/(’ PuS 3657 r:tevc ang‘e,t eimout % @ g Y
N lanurewa Interchange, & s sy i (3
5250 Otanuhu Town Centre, MIT North, 2 Randwick Park, Papakura Station = < % frsieied (e
Otara, Chapel Downs S Manukau BEBR Everglade D, The Gard
- S verglade Dr, The Gardens,
S260 Otahuhu Town Centre, Earlsworth R, 2 o Bus Station AEED = 4
3511 Otahuhu Town Centre, Highbrook, Manu_kau oy S:D%;Z,M ot
Botany Station 3 B,
o A £ = g o™
ot g b %
Bus Stop 1773 C N Z 2 e
\ a‘\\)\"a LY Puhinui & —
W32l Massey Rd, Mangere Town Centre . A ‘ W ) w e
Middlemore Hospital ‘ Davies Ave towards Otahuhu A | :& . Mtz Jomerat o »{ S
) e T 4 e
BB Boggust Park, Mangere Town Centre Bus Stop 177 ‘ BEE Great South Rd,Hunters Corner, % o % s
8350 Vine St, Wickman Way, | Otahuhu Station % & zﬁ;—:—’/
Mangere Town Centre Drop off only | | @883 TuiRd, Otara/MIT | S o3 Wiri —
| | . e
A
5
ottt % \

= <

a~ C

o

=

S

.\
= a s. T
D = Er 8
ZzZ< e 2588 2cd
p2e5E80 E
2B S5edetlif 2
wn g §£2222% 8
c o 23825¢¢ B
pusl da=z=0c0z=< e
© o 2
e @a
| i} g
£
T <
c
c9
T B £
=249 s
S =]
O~ i~
=
<2
0 -]
a5 5 £ 4
[} g 2
o, - ELO)
H

S =

[}

Ky

s

=) =

o H

=z £

H
e
¢ 8
. E
5.
3
= z
=
"
H ] -
H g = .8
3 c 8 9%
k-] £ E & oE
2 £
g s & £ &3
& e
- © 2 o
3 o
% w

- 'c o -

g ©° " &

< 5

SE s, £ o 2

o o 5 = < H <

% E £ 3 E $ <

IR E 3

oo ] = < < b~

829 3 E 298 &

a
«

sl o

/_/-u§ §

5% s 3°

Y [CR
H

% |-2% ©

g =% 8

© o 2 B

5 24 g

gl g 52|28

g g = °
< FER
€ 2
@
)
£
£

o o | §

2

o) e

g :

el ;

£

< 2

o -
g ls 3 ¢

|l 2 - 2

s 4 3 <

w o w =

s®c | ¢ e =

I 8 3

Sls |¢ 5
5 g
z = <

x €

8 2

5 ®:

3
5 x| Z
@ o

]

< z

S 3 R

i i £ 5

5@ <0 =

g e H

H K9

o 2 o
E ©
B £

zll¢ 5.

30®: = ]

I 5 9 =
: £0 S
£ 5

21" g =

g %

8 g

24 4

g E

3 2 .

= 5. &

w x
S
3
BE
E3
a

£
2
=2
<]

<
a
&
a
&
&
o
2

Penrose

L opens early 2026

Platform 3

Mt Smart Stadium

LEGEND

2
2
2
2
&
b

@ Hospital

@ Major transport hub

Airport
+

Onehunga

@ Toilets

& Te Huia (Waikato)

©O Train line transfer station

Waiwera

Lower North Shore
Fouraki Gl

.\ Tokapuna

Rangitoto
Istand

Westgate

Waitemata

s City Weltemats Waiheke

Swanson

Kingsland , . Newmarket
Henderson - 7 . \
Waitakere © .. Isthmus Panmure
New Lynn y !
Waitakere Onehunga

- Otahuhu  Botany
‘ | Northern Manukau

Manukau Airport . Manukau

Harbour

Port Waikato

@® Warkworth Waitakere ® Waiheke
@ East Coast/South Rodney City Manukau North
Lower North Shore Isthmus @® Manukau South

For more information on fares visit www.AT.govt.nz/fares

Eastern Train Timetable

Manukau
Puhinui
Papatoetoe
Middlemore
Otahthu
Sylvia Park
Panmure
Glen Innes
Meadowbank
Orakei

Waitemata

J

® ooo-®0-@®0o—0-®®

.. \I

Effective 21 September 2025 ===



Towards Waitemata
via Panmure

Manukau

Puhinui

Monday to Friday

TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN

05:11
05:31
05:51
06:11
06:19
06:31
06:41
06:49
07:01
07:11
07:19
07:31
07:41
07:49
08:01
08:11
08:19
08:31
08:41
08:49

05:16
05:36
05:56
06:16
06:26
06:36
06:46
06:56
07:06
07:16
07:26
07:36
07:46
07:56
08:06
08:16
08:26
08:36
08:46
08:56

Papatoetoe

05:18
05:38
05:58
06:18
06:28
06:38
06:48
06:58
07:08
07:18
07:28
07:38
07:48
07:58
08:08
08:18
08:28
08:38
08:48
08:58

Middlemore

05:22
05:42
06:02
06:22
06:32
06:42
06:52
07:02
07:12
07:22
07:32
07:42
07:52
08:02
08:12
08:22
08:32
08:42
08:52
09:02

Otahuhu

05:24
05:44
06:04
06:24
06:34
06:44
06:54
07:04
07:14
07:24
07:34
07:44
07:54
08:04
08:14
08:24
08:34
08:44
08:54
09:04

Sylvia Park

05:31
05:51
06:11
06:31
06:41
06:51
07:01
07:11
07:21
07:31
07:41
07:51
08:01
08:11
08:21
08:31
08:41
08:51
09:01
09:11

Panmure

05:34
05:54
06:14
06:34
06:44
06:54
07:04
07:14
07:24
07:34
07:44
07:54
08:04
08:14
08:24
08:34
08:44
08:54
09:04
09:14

Glen Innes

05:37
05:57
06:17
06:37
06:47
06:57
07:07
07:17
07:27
07:37
07:47
07:57
08:07
08:17
08:27
08:37
08:47
08:57
09:07
09:17

Meadowbank

05:41
06:01
06:21
06:41
06:51
07:01
07:11
07:21
07:31
07:41
07:51
08:01
08:11
08:21
08:31
08:41
08:51
09:01
09:11
09:21

Orakei

05:43
06:03
06:23
06:43
06:53
07:03
07:13
07:23
07:33
07:43
07:53
08:03
08:13
08:23
08:33
08:43
08:53
09:03
09:13
09:23

Waitemata

Towards Waitemata

Towards Manukau

Then at the

following

minutes

past each
our

until

TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN

Thenatthe 3

following
minutes
past each
hour

until

TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN

111
31
:51

17:49
18:01
18:11
18:19
18:31

116
:36
:56

14:56
15:16
15:26
15:36

17:56
18:06
18:16
18:26
18:36

18:51 18:56
19:11 19:16
19:31 19:36
20:01 20:06
20:31 20:36
21:01 21:06
21:31 21:36
22:01 22:06

118
:38
:58

14:58
15:18
15:28
15:38

17:58
18:08
18:18
18:28
18:38
18:58
19:18
19:38
20:08
20:38
21:08
21:38
22:08

122
142
:02

15:02
15:22
15:32
15:42

18:02
18:12
18:22
18:32
18:42
19:02
19:22
19:42
20:12
20:42
21:12
21:42
22:12

24
44
:04

15:04
15:24
15:34
15:44
15:54
16:04

18:04
18:14
18:24
18:34
18:44
19:04
19:24
19:44
20:14
20:44
21:14
21:44
22:14

31
51
11

15:11
15:31
15:41
15:51

18:11
18:21
18:31
18:41
18:51
19:11
19:31
19:51
20:21
20:51
21:21
21:51
22:21

:34
:54
:14

15:14
15:34
15:44
15:54
16:04
16:14

18:14
18:24
18:34
18:44
18:54
19:14
19:34
19:54
20:24
20:54
21:24
21:54
22:24

:37
57
117

15:17
15:37
15:47
15:57

18:17
18:27
18:37
18:47
18:57
19:17
19:37
19:57
20:27
20:57
21:27
21:57
22:27

141
:01
21

15:21
15:41
15:51
16:01

18:21
18:31
18:41
18:51
19:01
19:21
19:41
20:01
20:31
21:01
21:31
22:01
22:31

143
:03
123

15:23
15:43
15:53
16:03

18:23
18:33
18:43
18:53
19:03
19:23
19:43
20:03
20:33
21:03
21:33
22:03
22:33

:30

15:30
15:50
16:00
16:10

18:30
18:40
18:50
19:00
19:10
19:30
19:50
20:10
20:40
21:10
21:40
22:10
22:40

Towards Manukau
via Panmure

TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN

Waitemata
kei

s
<}

20:17 20:23
20:47 20:53
21:17 21:23
21:47 21:53
22:17 22:23
22:47 22:53

Friday Only

TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN

23:17 23:23
23:47 23:53
00:17 00:23
00:47 00:53
01:17 01:23

3

H " x S g

] = 2

§ £ ¢ £ &z § : 3 B

S = £ 2 £ ] " = 2

1 K] s 3 ] 2 2 5 &

= [T a a 10 = a a =
20:25 20:29 20:32 20:35 20:42 20:45 20:48 20:50 20:55
20:55 20:59 21:02 21:05 21:12 21:15 21:18 21:20 21:25

21:25 21:29 21:32 21:35 21:42 21:45 21:48 21:50 21:55
21:55 21:59 22:02 22:05 22:12 22:15 22:18 22:20 22:25
22:25 22:29 22:32 22:35 22:42 22:45 22:48 22:50 22:55
22:55 22:59 23:02 23:05 23:12 23:15 23:18 23:20 23:25

23:25 23:29 23:32 23:35 23:42 23:45 23:48 23:50 23:55
23:55 23:59 00:02 00:05 00:12 00:15 00:18 00:20 00:25
00:25 00:29 00:32 00:35 00:42 00:45 00:48 00:50 00:55
00:55 00:59 01:02 01:05 01:12 01:15 01:18 01:20 01:25
01:25 01:29 01:32 01:35 01:42 01:45 01:48 01:50 01:55

Saturday, Sunday and Public Holidays

Waitemata
Orakei

Meadowbank
Glen Innes
Panmure
Sylvia Park
huhu
Middlemore
Papatoetoe
Puhinui
Manukau

i©
10

TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN

06:17 06:23
06:37 06:43
06:57 07:03

06:25 06:29 06:32 06:35 06:42 06:45 06:48 06:50 06:55
06:45 06:49 06:52 06:55 07:02 07:05 07:08 07:10 07:15
07:05 07:09 07:12 07:15 07:22 07:25 07:28 07:30 07:35

Then at the
following
minutes
past each
hour

TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN

117 23
137 43
:57 03

18:57 19:03
19:17 19:23
19:37 19:43
19:57 20:03
20:17 20:23
20:47 20:53
21:17 21:23
21:47 21:53
22:17 22:23

Saturday Only

TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN
TRAIN

22:47 22:53
23:17 23:23
23:47 23:53
00:17 00:23

25 29 32 35 42 45 48 50 55
45 49 52 55 02 05 :08 :10 :15
05 09 12 15 22 25 :28 :30 :35

19:05 19:09 19:12 19:15 19:22 19:25 19:28 19:30 19:35
19:25 19:29 19:32 19:35 19:42 19:45 19:48 19:50 19:55
19:45 19:49 19:52 19:55 20:02 20:05 20:08 20:10 20:15
20:05 20:09 20:12 20:15 20:22 20:25 20:28 20:30 20:35
20:25 20:29 20:32 20:35 20:42 20:45 20:48 20:50 20:55
20:55 20:59 21:02 21:05 21:12 21:15 21:18 21:20 21:25
21:25 21:29 21:32 21:35 21:42 21:45 21:48 21:50 21:55
21:55 21:59 22:02 22:05 22:12 22:15 22:18 22:20 22:25
22:25 22:29 22:32 22:35 22:42 22:45 22:48 22:50 22:55

22:55 22:59 23:02 23:05 23:12 23:15 23:18 23:20 23:25
23:25 23:29 23:32 23:35 23:42 23:45 23:48 23:50 23:55
23:55 23:59 00:02 00:05 00:12 00:15 00:18 00:20 00:25
00:25 00:29 00:32 00:35 00:42 00:45 00:48 00:50 00:55

via Panmure via Panmure
4 e x E Il ] E x e @
s £ ® © 2 & E ¢ =©®v £ @& 2 ¢ = £ E &£ 2 5 ®w E 3
s 5 & 2 = 2 5 @@ § © & s = § = 5 2 & 3 g2 £ §
= a a = ') a a o = ') ES = ') = o a a 1) = a a =
Friday only Monday to Friday
TRAIN  22:31 22:36 22:38 22:42 22:44 22:51 22:54 22:57 23:01 23:03 23:10 TRAIN  05:37 05:43 05:45 05:49 05:52 05:55 06:02 06:05 06:08 06:10 06:15
TRAIN  23:01 23:06 23:08 23:12 23:14 23:21 23:24 23:27 23:31 23:33 23:40 TRAIN  05:57 06:03 06:05 06:09 06:12 06:15 06:22 06:25 06:28 06:30 06:35
TRAIN  23:31 23:36 23:38 23:42 23:44 23:51 23:54 23:57 00:01 00:03 00:10 TRAIN  06:17 06:23 06:25 06:29 06:32 06:35 06:42 06:45 06:48 06:50 06:55
TRAIN  00:01 00:06 00:08 00:12 00:14 00:21 00:24 00:27 00:31 00:33 00:40 TRAIN  06:37 06:43 06:45 06:49 06:52 06:55 07:02 07:05 07:08 07:10 07:15
TRAIN  00:31 00:36 00:38 00:42 00:44 00:51 00:54 00:57 01:01 01:03 01:10 TRAIN  06:47 06:53 06:55 06:59 07:04 07:07 07:14 07:17 07:20 07:22 07:27
TRAIN  01:01 01:06 01:08 01:12 01:14 01:21 01:24 01:27 01:31 01:33 01:40 TRAIN  06:57 07:03 07:05 07:09 07:12 07:15 07:22 07:25 07:28 07:30 07:35
TRAIN  07:07 07:13 07:15 07:19 07:22 07:25 07:32 07:35 07:38 07:40 07:45
I TRAIN  07:17 07:23 07:25 07:29 07:34 07:37 07:44 07:47 07:50 07:52 07:57
Saturday, Sunday and Public Holidays TRAIN  07:27 07:33 07:35 07:39 07:42 07:45 07:52 07:55 07:58 08:00 08:05
° ° x TRAIN  07:37 07:43 07:45 07:49 07:52 07:55 08:02 08:05 08:08 08:10 08:15
S 2 ‘g . = o 3 § b TRAIN  07:47 07:53 07:55 07:59 08:04 08:07 08:14 08:17 08:20 08:22 08:27
g s 3 5 2 £ E E § 3 E TRAIN  07:57 08:03 08:05 08:09 08:12 08:15 08:22 08:25 08:28 08:30 08:35
E = 8 § § = £ 5§ - TRAIN  08:07 08:13 08:15 08:19 08:22 08:25 08:32 08:35 08:38 08:40 08:45
= & a4 £ ©& & & © = © = TRAIN  08:17 08:23 08:25 08:29 08:34 08:37 08:44 08:47 08:50 08:52 08:57
TRAIN  06:31 06:36 06:38 06:42 06:44 06:51 06:54 06:57 07:01 07:03 07:10 TRAIN  08:27 08:33 08:35 08:39 08:42 08:45 08:52 08:55 08:58 09:00 09:05
TRAIN _06:51 06:56 06:58 07:02 07:04 07:11 07:14 07:17 07:21 07:23 07:30 TRAIN  08:37 08:43 08:45 08:49 08:52 08:55 09:02 09:05 09:08 09:10 09:15
Thenat the 11 16 18 22 24 31 34 37 41 43 50 TRAIN  08:47 08:53 08:55 08:59 09:04 09:07 09:14 09:17 09:20 09:22 09:27
minutes 31 36 38 42 44 51 54 57 01 03 10 TRAIN  08:57 09:03 09:05 09:09 09:12 09:15 09:22 09:25 09:28 09:30 09:35
hour 51 56 58 02 04 11 14 17 21 23 30 TRAIN  09:07 09:13 09:15 09:19 09:22 09:25 09:32 09:35 09:38 09:40 09:45
TRAIN  09:17 09:23 09:25 09:29 09:32 09:35 09:42 09:45 09:48 09:50 09:55
TRAIN 18:51 18:56 18:58 19:02 19:04 19:11 19:14 19:17 19:21 19:23 19:30 TRAIN  09:27 09:33 09:35 09:39 09:42 09:45 09:51 - - - -
TRAIN  19:11 19:16 19:18 19:22 19:24 19:31 19:34 19:37 19:41 19:43 19:50 TRAIN  09:37 09:43 09:45 09:49 09:52 09:55 10:02 10:05 10:08 10:10 10:15
TRAIN  19:31 19:36 19:38 19:42 19:44 19:51 19:54 19:57 20:01 20:03 20:10 TRAIN _09:57 10:03 10:05 10:09 10:12 10:15 10:22 10:25 10:28 10:30 10:35
TRAIN  20:01 20:06 20:08 20:12 20:14 20:21 20:24 20:27 20:31 20:33 20:40 meave 57 :03 05 09 12 :15 22 25 :28 :30 35
TRAIN  20:31 20:36 20:38 20:42 20:44 20:51 20:54 20:57 21:01 21:03 21:10 e’ 17 23 25 29 32 35 42 45 48 50 55
TRAIN  21:01 21:06 21:08 21:12 21:14 21:21 21:24 21:27 21:31 21:33 21:40 hour 337 43 45 49 52 55 02 05 :08 :10 :15
TRAIN  21:31 21:36 21:38 21:42 21:44 21:51 21:54 21:57 22:01 22:03 22:10
TRAIN  22:01 22:06 22:08 22:12 22:14 22:21 22:24 22:27 22:31 22:33 22:40 TRAIN  14:57 15:03 15:05 15:09 15:12 15:15 15:22 15:25 15:28 15:30 15:35
TRAIN  15:17 15:23 15:25 15:29 15:32 15:35 15:42 15:45 15:48 15:50 15:55
Saturday Only TRAIN  15:37 15:43 15:45 15:49 15:52 15:55 16:02 16:05 16:08 16:10 16:15
TRAIN  22:31 22:36 22:38 22:42 22:44 22:51 22:54 22:57 23:01 23:03 23:10 TRAIN_RERES 16:03 B 16:00 16:12 SRR 16:22 BEERS 16:258MEE 16:35
TRAIN  23:01 23:06 23:08 23:12 23:14 23:21 23:24 23:27 23:31 23:33 23:40 Trase RN 1S SR 19 22 EC 32 EEE 38 R |45
TRAIN  23:31 23:36 23:38 23:42 23:44 23:51 23:54 23:57 00:01 00:03 00:10 o R 25 [Nl 29 34 Rl 44 R S0 KR 57
TRAIN 00:01 00:06 00:08 00:12 00:14 00:21 00:24 00:27 00:31 00:33 00:40 v G2 33 ESSEN 39 42 iGNy 52 ESSR iS58 EUORY :05
237 43 45 49 52 55 02 05 :08 20 :15
47 53 55 59 :04 07 :@24 A7 20 :22 :27
57 :03 05 :09 :12 :15 :22 :25 :28 :30 :35
TRAIN 17:57 18:03 18:05 18:09 18:12 18:15 18:22 18:25 18:28 18:30 18:35
TRAIN  18:07 18:13 18:15 18:19 18:22 18:25 18:32 18:35 18:38 18:40 18:45
TRAIN  18:17 18:23 18:25 18:29 18:34 18:37 18:44 18:47 18:50 18:52 18:57
TRAIN 18:27 18:33 18:35 18:39 18:42 18:45 18:52 18:55 18:58 19:00 19:05
TRAIN  18:37 18:43 18:45 18:49 18:52 18:55 19:02 19:05 19:08 19:10 19:15
TRAIN  18:47 18:53 18:55 18:59 19:02 19:05 19:12 19:15 19:18 19:20 19:25
TRAIN  18:57 19:03 19:05 19:09 19:12 19:15 19:22 19:25 19:28 19:30 19:35
TRAIN  19:07 19:13 19:15 19:19 19:22 19:25 19:32 19:35 19:38 19:40 19:45
TRAIN  19:17 19:23 19:25 19:29 19:32 19:35 19:42 19:45 19:48 19:50 19:55
TRAIN  19:37 19:43 19:45 19:49 19:52 19:55 20:02 20:05 20:08 20:10 20:15
TRAIN  19:57 20:03 20:05 20:09 20:12 20:15 20:22 20:25 20:28 20:30 20:35
Re mem ber: To purchase your ticket before boarding.

Tickets can be purchased from Ticket & Top-up machines at all stations and from ticket offices.

Travel tip:

For connections between Eastern and Southern lines,
change trains at any station between Otahuhu and Papatoetoe.

Find, plan, track your journey

Get all your travel information ‘Real Time’ for your next journey using
your mobile phone or computer.

Online AT.govt.nz/realtime
AT.govt.nz/journeyplanner
Call us 09 366 6400 / 0800 103 080

Visit us
Our friendly staff at the following locations are able to help you
with all your questions.

» Albany Bus Station * Manukau Bus Station

+ Constellation Bus Station » Panmure Train Station
* Smales Farm Bus Station * Puhinui Train Station

* New Lynn Train Station + Papakura Train Station
* Waitemata Train Station *  Waiheke Library

* Downtown Ferry Terminal *  Warkworth Library

* Newmarket Train Station

Lost property
Auckland One Rail
Email: lostproperty@aucklandonerail.co.nz

Phone: 09 969 7777 Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm and closed on

2ahr Clock weekends and public holidays

00

23 5 1B *Public holidays. On public holidays a Sunday timetable operates.
22 1 1 14 When Waitangi Day (6 Feb) or Anzac Day (25 April) fall on a Saturday,
10 2 normal Saturday timetables run.
219 315
8 4
20 5 6 5 16
19 18 17

DISCLAIMER: This information is a true and accurate guide at the time of publication.
However, Auckland Transport and its operators reserve the right to change conditions
without notice. All travel is subject to the respective Operator’s Conditions of Carriage.
For clarification on all issues it is recommended to contact Auckland Transport.

Printed on paper sourced from responsibly managed forests.



